
Applicant Location Station # VISN
Adams, Carolyn Charleston, SC 534 7
Beiter, Donna Greater Los Angeles  691 22
Beller, Robert Milwaukee, WI 695 4
Biro, Lawrence Arlington, TX  493 17
Brown, Ann Martinsburg, WV  613 5
Cappello, Thomas Gainesville, FL 573 8
Cody, James Syracuse, NY 528A7 2
Culliton, Gerald VA Hudson Valley   620 3
Duff, Isabel  Long Beach, CA 600 22
Finegan, Michael Ann Arbor, MI   488 11
Fogarty, Kathleen Tampa, FL  673 8
Freeman, Elizabeth Palo Alto, CA 640 21
Fuehrer, Susan Cleveland, OH 541 10
Gardner, Jonathan Southern Arizona  678 18
Gering, Jeffrey Chillicothe, OH 538 10
Goolsby, Elizabeth Fayetteville, NC   565 6
Gunnar, William Washington, DC  101 VACO
Helman, Sharon Hines, IL 578 12
Houser-Hanfelder, Sallie Columbia, MO 589A4 15
Johnson, Stan Long Beach, CA 498 22
Lewis-Patton, Rica Birmingham AL   521 7
Liezert, Timothy W. Orlando, FL   675 8
Marnell, George Albuquerque, NM  501 18
Mattice, Thomas Indianapolis, IN  583 11
Milligan, Jeffrey North TX 549 17
Patrick, John Portland, OR  648 20
Pfeffer, Wayne Louisville KY  603 9
Reeves, Pamela Detroit, MI  553 11
Ricard, Joan El Paso, TX  756 18
Ricks, Cathy Washington, DC  101 VACO
Rivera, Fernando Linthicum, MD 482 5
Roff, Lynette Denver, CO  554 19
Sepich, Charles Richmond, VA 652 6
Smith, Dennis Baltimore, MD  512 5
Stiller, Brian Augusta, ME  402 1
Sullivan, Patrick North Chicago, IL  556 12
Szabo, Charleen West Pam Beach, FL 548 8
Walmus, Adam Houston, TX 580 16
Weaver, Nevin St Petersburg, FL  485 8
Weldon, Marie South TX  671 17
Wisnieski, Thomas Biloxi, MS   520 16
Young, Steven Salt Lake City, UT 660 19
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HR Alternative POCs ADMIN POC's
Angela.Ross5@va.gov  John.Potter@va.gov  
Diamonique.Smith@va.gov Windy.Kennedy@va.gov 
Andrea.Zirbes2@va.gov  John.Brecheisen@va.gov 
Patricia.Barth@va.gov  Jack.Dufon2@va.gov 
Brenda.Byrd‐Pelaez@va.gov  Kimberly.Waggoner@va.gov  
Laurie.Tate@va.gov   Monty.Stephens2@va.gov 
Monet.Winchek@va.gov Kerri‐Lynne.Thomas@va.gov 
Donna.Basztura@va.gov  Dardanella.Russel@va.gov  
Mae.Givens@va.gov  Amy.Canter@va.gov  
No Alternate  Jennifer.Deakin@va.gov 
Marie.Cardona@va.gov  James.Lynes@va.gov 
No Alternate  Imee.Maragay@va.gov 
Matthew.Carpenter2@va.gov  April.Delallo@va.gov  
Kristine.Jauregui@va.gov  Lorraine.Conn@va.gov  
Kandice.Holmes@va.gov  Irene.Rostas@va.gov 
Angela.RiversCeaser@va.gov  Julie.Thayer@va.gov  
Charles.Barron@va.gov  david.wham@va.gov 
Deborah.Reid@va.gov  Katheryn.Mansell@va.gov 
Mary.Kowalewski@va.gov  Duane.Gill2@va.gov  
Grant.Sloan@va.gov  Ada.Clark@va.gov  
Anita.Barnes@va.gov  Drondrell.Hamner@va.gov  
Sandra.Tutogi@va.gov Joann.Fenicchia@va.gov  
Whitney.Balaskovits@va.gov  Kara.Catton@va.gov 
Tasha.Henderson@va.gov  Julie.Jackson@va.gov 
Dana.Kerr@va.gov  Tracye.Davis@va.gov 
Robert.Trefault@va.gov  Frederick.White@va.gov  
Cheryl.Quebbeman@va.gov   Linda.Thompson@va.gov 
Kenneth.Bixler@va.gov  Darcel.Lockhart‐Henderson@va.gov  
Samuel.Robertson@va.gov  Dorothy.Wheeler@va.gov  
Austin.Moore2@va.gov  Reji.John2@va.gov  
John.Cooper3@va.gov  Kimberly.Marvin@va.gov  
Stephen.Szapor@va.gov   Stephen.Szapor@va.gov  
Jane.Beard@va.gov  Alan.Lombardo@va.gov  
John.Cooper3@va.gov   Sankalpa.Reddy@va.gov 
Cheryl.Foss@va.gov   Keela.Jackson@va.gov 
Jessica.Molina@va.gov   Kelvin.Parks@va.gov  
Donna.Pancake@va.gov   Elizabeth.Cox2@va.gov  
Jennifer.Becerra@va.gov   Victoria.Cottrell@va.gov 
Lauren.Kuiper‐Rocha@va.gov  Shilpa.Patel2@va.gov 
LaWenda.Dorsey@va.gov  Trisha.Lodde@va.gov  
Julie.Boston@va.gov  Tina.Cassell@va.gov  
Brenda.Giannopulos@va.gov  James.Walston2@va.gov  
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HR Primary POCs
Donna.Stanton@va.gov  
Rosalie.Colmenares@va.gov  
Carolyn.Cass@va.gov  
JudyB.Wilson@va.gov 
Kent.McClure@va.gov  
Patricia.Kepley@va.gov
Stephanie.Hamilton@va.gov 
Delores.Jones@va.gov 
Gwendolyn.Maze@va.gov  
Anthony.Colon@va.gov 
Mariseli.Vega@va.gov 
Wendi.DeBenedetto@va.gov  
Evan.Middleton@va.gov  
Elizabeth.Morgan@va.gov  
Anthony.Hairston@va.gov  
Keith.Hernandez@va.gov 
Kathleen.Botwinick@va.gov  
Mary.Cervantes@va.gov  
Barbara.Capps@va.gov  
Gwendolyn.Maze@va.gov  
Ursula.Bryant@va.gov  
Judith.Thompson@va.gov  
Roberta.Duff2@va.gov  
Sarah.Stone@va.gov
KimberlyA.Fenton@va.gov  
Yvonne.Holliday@va.gov  
Stephanie.Blackwell@va.gov 
karen.thayer@va.gov  
Alicia.Williams@va.gov
Alyssa.Nelson@va.gov
Michael.Pearson@va.gov  
Tawn.White@va.gov  
Patty.Davis5@va.gov
Michael.Pearson@va.gov 
Christine.Miller5@va.gov  
Linda.Kristan@va.gov  
Moshira.Issa@va.gov  
Karen.Reynard2@va.gov 
Carol.Brodnax@va.gov 
Karen.Lopez@va.gov  
Patricia.Finnegan@va.gov  
Pamela.Morales@va.gov  


